Résultats de Hawkstone International Motocross - MX1/MX2 Superfinal
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No.

39
94
11
14
25
8
78
777

23b
272
52
23a
91
112
125
75
38
335

911
71
30a
75a
57
100
45
16
79
24
34

Name

Tanel Leok

Ken Roczen

Steve Ramon
Marc De Reuver
Clement Desaille
Gareth Swanepoel
Bas Verhoeven
Evgeny Bobryshev
Max Nagle
Arnaud Tonus
Neville Bradshaw
Avel Aletru

Carl Nunn

Matiss Karro
Jamie Lewis
Jamie Law

Kevin Wouts
Yentel Martens
Dennis Verbruggen
Glenn Coldenhoff
Jordi Tixier

Jose Atonio Butron
Ben Lamay

Nick Triest
Dennis Schroter
David Goosen
Jake Nicholls
James Noble

Lars Oldekamp
Herjan Brakke
Joel Roelants

Laps

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11

Total time

29:50.300
29:58.566
30:21.846
30:24.692
30:37.572
30:41.758
30:44.464
30:47.134
30:56.175
31:00.382
31:17.515
31:28.587
31:34.494
31:37.391
31:38.977
31:51.564
32:17.154
32:19.071
29:51.248
29:54.054
29:56.984
29:57.304
30:42.577
27:43.908
19:47.586
21:35.772
11:28.551
13:00.762
6:28.563
4:52.889
7:38.439

Diff

8.266
31.546
34.392
47.272
51.458
54.164
56.834

1:05.875
1:10.082
1:27.215
1:38.287
1:44.194
1:47.091
1:48.677
2:01.264
2:26.854
2:28.771
1 Lap
2.806
5.736
6.056
51.329
2 Laps
S Laps
1:48.186

8 Laps
1:32.211
10 Laps
11 Laps
2:45.550
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